
Subject: Re: Unable To Play Online
Posted by Killer on Sun, 20 Sep 2009 21:48:24 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

It's not just renegade that is slow.  Anything I do on the internet is slow as shit.

I attached my speedtest.net results.  Please view how shitty they are.

File Attachments
1) shittycon.bmp, downloaded 644 times
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